					S&H Form: (2/01)
	FORM PTQ-1695	RECORDAT	ION FORM C	OVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT
					ÓF CÖMMERCE
					Parent and Trademark Office
	ф2005 Staes & Halsey LLP		PATENTS		
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	Trademark Office:	Please record the	attached document.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Terunobu MARUYAMA 2) Hiroji TAKEYAMA 3) Takeo NAKAMURA	4) Mitsuru S 5) Yuki KUI 6) Miki TAI	MON		
2.	Name and Address of receiving FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan	ı party(ies):		I hereby certify that this	, 2005
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other: Record to corr			e document dates	
	ously recorded at Reel 015565, France correct document date for all the Execution Date(s): October 22	e Assignors is (or's <u>name is Yuki KUMON</u>
4.	Application number(s) or paten This document is being filed	t number(s): I together with a	a new applicatio	ń.	
	OR This document is being file (a) Patent Application No(s) (b) Patent No(s)., issued	s). <u>10/705,787</u> , 1		<u>12, 2003;</u> or	
5.	Name and address of party to v STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>Gene M. Garner, II</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Su Washington, D.C. 20005	·	idence concern Our Docket:		uld be mailed:
6.	Total number of applications ar	nd patents involv	/ed: <u>1</u>		
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this page)				to this Deposit Account)
	M. Garner, II, Reg. No. 34,172 e of Person Signing		Signature Tota		Mark 9, 2005 Date sincluding cover sheet: 11

©2001 Staas & Halsey LLP

PATENT REEL: 015866 FRAME: 0773

700160662

Mar-09-05	04:20pm	From-STAAS & HALSEY		+	T-826 P. 0	06/013 F-028
					<u>\$8</u> F U,S. F	DEPARTMENT
	NI .	TPE		COVER SHEET	٥	F COMMERCE
7/15/0	77	O RE	CORDATION FORM		earT bns thorag	
11.10	FORM PTO-15	Halsel 1 5 2004 Halsel Commissioner of Patents rable Commissioner of Patents	TN	TS ONLY	or co	py thereof.
1		13 July 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PATEN	cord the attached origin	nal document	•
1	01 \$1925 &	Halse of Patents	and Trademarks: Pleaso			
. }	To the Hono	able Commissions		07-20	2004	
	Name of	conveying party(ies): MARUYAMA		07-20.	and an array of the state of th	
1.	Terunou	AMA			III III III III III III III III	
	Lakéo y	JAKAMURA CATOU		1007S	94171	
	Mitsuru	MOM		1021	•	
	Miki T	KAGI	oarty(ies):			
	Name	AKAGI and Address of receiving	P-21-3 (
2.						
	4.4 }	(amikudanicaki-shi	•			
	Naka	Kamikodanaka, 4 ahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi agawa 211-8588 Japan				
			5. E	erger - Alame		
	Nei	ure of conveyance:	Me Ch Corrected Notice of Re 12, 2003	nange of Name	_{ament} Documen'	•
•	·	Assignment Security Agreement	corrected Notice of Re	COLQSPORT OF THE PLOSE		
		Other: Request for Kecution Date(s): October	12, 2003			
	E	recution Data(*)	test number(s):	ew application:		
	, A	Recution Date(s): Obcorrection Date(s): Obcorrection number(s) or particular transfer and particular t	filed together with a residual together with a residuation is	s/are.		
	[This document date	(s) or the CPP			
		(b) The life OR	after filing of the	application 12.2	2 <u>003</u> ; or	
•		a) The execution (b) The title is: (C) OR This document is bein potent Application	g filed after filing of the n No(s): <u>10/705,787,</u> fil ssued .	60 75	· -boul	d be mailed:
		This document is bein (a) Patent Application (b) Patent No(s)., is Name and address of patent No. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	_{ssued} .	dence concerning	document shou.	-
		(b) Harnes of Di	arty to whom correspor	Our Docket: 16	02.10	
	5.	Name and address LLP STAAS & HALSEY LLP	mar II			
		Attention: Gene M. Gan	.W., Suite 700			
				olved: _1		-ment)
		Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	ations and patents in	o not Patent or APF	plication in Assig	Milloury
	6.	Total number	1)(\$ 40.0	0 per t o		-:+ ^ccoU I
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 5	be charged to deposi	t account.	end to be charg	ed to this Deposit Acces
						•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Denosit Account No	: 19-3935 (Aid)	g by deposit do-		ed to this Deposit Accoun
	8.			n h	115	1 1,02007
) un mani	nonno137 10705/6/	40 00		JESTE	Date /
٠.	(01/12/EAC	· — - 1	.00 OP \	Signature	<u> </u>	cover si
	01 FC:802		<u>No. 34.175</u>	aldi in re-	Total number of	pages including cover st
·-•	•	<u>Gene M. Gamer, In</u> Name of Person Signin	 -	O NOT USE THIS SPACE		
• •					DATENI	-

PATENT REEL: 015866 FRAME: 0774

Name of Person Signing

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

PATENT REEL: 015866 FRAME: 0775

Date Total number of pages including cover shee

04:20pm From-STAAS & HALSEY

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

5440 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollal inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	(\$1.00), and of other good and	valuable consideration paid to the undersigned
FUJITSU LIMITED		<u></u>
of 1-1,Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahar	a-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanaga	wa 211-8588 Japan
		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is her ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interference of Invention) LOGICAL EQUIVALENCE VERIFYING:	erest to the invention entitled	· -
AND LOGICAL EQUIVALENCE VERIFY	ING PROGRAM	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed,	/ and/or for which app was:	lication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of execution	n of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorney	of STAAS & HALSEY ILP, 700 Eleventh Street,
Serial No/;	N.W., Washington, D.C. insert in (b) the specifie	. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to d data, when known.
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the U substitute, reissue or reexamination application based th including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinaf	ercon, for the full term or terms for :	which the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said A which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable a including in the preparation and prosecution of said appreciamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigate to include but not be limited to executing all papers sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence	or expedient, for securing, maintaini plication(s) and the issuance of said ation or other legal proceeding which including separate assignments an	ing and enforcing protection for said invention, Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, th may arise or be declared in relation to same, such
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	r(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their : (Date)	signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Termobu MARUYAMA	Oct. 22, 2003	Yasuko Joga
2) 17 L 16 3 a	Oct. 22/2003	Yasiko Soga
3) 中村武雄	Oct. 22,2003	Yasuko Soga
Takeo NAKAMURA 4) TE-PRO	Oct. 22,2003	Yasukasoga Januar Soga
Mitsing SATOU 5) 7 19 (4) 37		Yasuko SOGA Yasuko Joga
YULK KUMÖN S) TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE TE T	Of. 22,2003	Yasuko SOGA PATENT
MEREGORDED: 03/09/2005		YesukR&&L: 015866 FRAME: 077